North Dakota Winter Show Crop Sample Request Form

In effort to organize and control the release of select crop samples shown in the North Dakota State Crop Show the following points are to be followed:

1.	All samples become the property of the North Dakota Winter Show upon their entry into the crop show. This is inclusive for the open, 4-H and FFA divisions.			
2.	Select samples will be released for educational purposes upon approval from the North Dakota Winter Show.			
3.	Requests will be honored in a manner to keep the distribution fair among those requesting samples.			
4.	The request will need to be completed prior to the removal of any sample from the North Dakota Winter Show.			
5.	No samples will be removed prior to the final day of the North Dakota Winter Show.			
Persor	n requesting release of sa	ample	Organiz	ation represented
	e will be used for:			·
<u>Sampl</u>	es Requested:			
Crop		N	Number	
		-		
		-		
		<u> </u>		
		_		

Signature _____ Date ____